
 
LEADERSHIP ST. LOUIS 

2025-26 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
    

Friday, March 21, 2025  Application Deadline 

Saturday, April 26, 2025 

8:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 Selection Day 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 

4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

 Orientation / Meet & Greet 

Friday, September 5, 2025  Opening Seminar 

Saturday, September 6, 2025  Opening Seminar 

Friday, October 10, 2025  Seminar Day 

Friday, November 14, 2025  Seminar Day 

Saturday, November 15, 2025  Seminar Day 

Friday, December 5, 2025  Seminar Day 

Friday, January 9, 2026  Seminar Day 

Friday, February 6, 2026  Seminar Day 

Friday, March 6, 2026  Seminar Day 

Friday, April 10, 2026  Seminar Day 

Friday, May 1, 2026  Closing Seminar 

Saturday, May 2, 2026  Closing Seminar 

May 2026  FOCUS Now (all program graduation) 

 
All program days are scheduled for 8:30 am – 4:00 pm unless otherwise noted. 


